MEMBERSHIP ENROLLMENT FORM

mm Z 453 First Street East 707-996-1090

visitors TaUreavu Sonoma, CA 95476 866-996-1090
SonomaValley.com (f) 707-996-9212

Date:

Business Name Website

Address City Zip

Telephone Fax Email

PHYSICAL

[d same as above

Contact Title

Address City Zip

BILLING

Telephone Fax Email

[l same as above

Contact Title

Address City Zip

PRINT

Telephone Fax Email

Best Email Addresses for Membership Communications:

MEMBER BENEFITS INCLUDE

o Inclusion in the annual Sonoma Valley Visitors Guide (100,000 guides distributed nationwide)
o Website listing including photo, business description, and a link to your website

o Promotional opportunities for your printed collateral at both SVVB Visitors Centers
o Promotion of your business through SVVB social media

o Promotion of your business events on our website calendar (most visited page)

o Inclusion on one or more of our maps (use in our Visitors Centers and online)

o Listing in our weddings and events packet (if applicable)

o Inclusion on our Tour Schedule & Varietal Chart (if applicable)

o Monthly marketing meeting invitation with SVVB members

o Monthly member email newsletter

o Ability to participate in the ‘I Heart Sonoma Valley’ promotion program

o Access to our Public Relations firm for inclusion in press releases and media stories



ANNUAL DUES

s WW »W 453 First Street East ~ 707-996-1090
VisiTorRs PEUREAU Sonoma, CA 95476 866-996-1090

SonomaValley.com (f) 707-996-9212

PLEASE SELECT YOUR BUSINESS CATEGORY FROM THE LIST BELOW
Contact Joe Ohman, Business Development Manager for questions and more information.

Joe@sonomavalley.

com | 707-921-1173

D Lodging**

Under 10 Rooms $580
10 to 39 Rooms $665
40+ Rooms $17 per room

Booking Services/Prop Mngmnt $630
** Yes, I have a current business license on
file with the city or county. Initial

D Fun Things to Do

18-Hole Golf Courses $700
Major Attractions $1,10
Recreation & Entertainment $590

D Tours & Transportation
Fleet less than 5 $510
Fleet of 6 or greater $695

D Dining (Restaurants)
Under 25 seats $510
26+ seats $590

Primary Annual Membership PAYMENT METHOD

D Check payable to Sonoma Valley Visitors Bureau

Second Listing - 25% off +
Third Listing - 50% off  +
Fourth Listing - 50% off +

TOTALDUE=$

Membership dues cannot be claimed as a charitable donation for income tax purposes.

D Winery
Under 15,000 cases
15,000 to 50,000 cases

Over 50,000
D Arts & Culture
D Shopping
D Event Planning
0 Event Planners
Event Sites

Event Services

D Associations & Retail Centers
All SVVB Members

D Sonoma Valley Services

D Non-Profits
(501c3 Status) Tax ID #

$590
$875
$1,175
$510
$510
$695
$570

$510

$1,090
$695

$510

$275

D Credit Card (Visa, MasterCard, AmEXx, Discover)

Signature:

Date:




