

Data.

MEMBERSHIP ENROLLMENT FORM

453 First Street East Sonoma, CA 95476 SonomaValley.com 707-996-1090 866-996-1090 (f) 707-996-9212

<i>U)</i>	. 11	Website				
	Address			City	Zip	
≻ H L	Telephone	Fax		Email		
	Same as above					
5	Contact		Title _			
	Address			City	Zip	
	Telephone	Fax		Email		
1	Same as above					
-	Contact		Title _			
	Address			City	Zip	
$_{ au}$	Telephone	Fax		Email		

MEMBER BENEFITS INCLUDE

- Inclusion in the annual Sonoma Valley Visitors Guide (100,000 guides distributed nationwide)
- Website listing including photo, business description, and a link to your website
- Promotional opportunities for your printed collateral at both SVVB Visitors Centers
- o Promotion of your business through SVVB social media
- Promotion of your business events on our website calendar (most visited page)
- Inclusion on one or more of our maps (use in our Visitors Centers and online)
- Listing in our weddings and events packet (if applicable)
- Inclusion on our Tour Schedule & Varietal Chart (if applicable)
- Monthly marketing meeting invitation with SVVB members
- Monthly member email newsletter
- Ability to participate in the 'I Heart Sonoma Valley' promotion program
- o Access to our Public Relations firm for inclusion in press releases and media stories



ANNUAL DUES

453 First Street East Sonoma, CA 95476 SonomaValley.com 707-996-1090 866-996-1090 (f) 707-996-9212

PLEASE SELECT YOUR BUSINESS CATEGORY FROM THE LIST BELOW

Contact **Joe Ohman**, Business Development Manager for questions and more information.

Joe@sonomavalley.com | 707-921-1173

	Lodging**			Winery			
	Under 10 Rooms	\$580		Under 15,000 cases	\$590		
	10 to 39 Rooms	\$665		15,000 to 50,000 cases	\$875		
	40+ Rooms \$17 per	r room		Over 50,000	\$1,175		
	Booking Services/Prop Mngmnt	\$630					
	** Yes, I have a current business license		Arts & Culture	\$510			
	file with the city or county. Initial						
				Shopping	\$510		
	Fun Things to Do						
	18-Hole Golf Courses	\$700		Event Planning			
	Major Attractions	\$1,10	0	Event Planners	\$695		
	Recreation & Entertainment	\$590		Event Sites	\$570		
				Event Services	\$510		
	Tours & Transportation						
	Fleet less than 5	\$510		Associations & Retail Centers	\$1,090		
	Fleet of 6 or greater	\$695		All SVVB Members	\$695		
	Dining (Restaurants)			Sonoma Valley Services	\$510		
-	Under 25 seats	\$510		bonoma vancy bervices	\$510		
	26+ seats	\$590		Non-Profits	\$275		
	201 3cut3	ψοσο	-	(501c3 Status) Tax ID #	·		
				(00100 000000) 100112 11			
	Primary Annual Membership			PAYMENT METHOD			
S	Second Listing - 25% off +			Check payable to Sonoma Valley Visitors Bureau			
Ш	Third Listing - 50% off +						
	Fourth Listing - 50% off +		Cre	dit Card (Visa, MasterCard, AmEx, D	iscover)		
	G		Signatu	ıre:			
	TOTAL DUE = \$						
	Membership dues cannot be claimed as a charitable donation for income tax	c purposes.	Daic				